CERTIFICATION OF BROADCAST OF
LOCAL PUBLIC NOTICE ANNOUNCEMENTS

In compliance with Section 73.3580 of the Rules and Regulations of the Federal

Communications Commission, Nevada Public Radio’s KNPR Las Vegas, KTPH Tonopah, KWPR

Lund/Ely, KVNV Reno, KLNR Panaca and KLKR Elko has broadcast on-air announcements

concerning the filing of the station’s license renewal application on the dates and at the times

indicated below.

Announcement Date

#1 06/08/2021
#2 06/09/21
#3 06/15/21
#4 06/16/21
#5 06/21/21
#6 06/28/21

Date:07/01/21

By: Rachel Christiansen

Title: Broadcast Operations Manager

Time of Broadcast

9:59 AM
4:49 PM
7:20 PM
7:40 PM
07:23 PM
8:20 PM



