CERTIFICATION OF BROADCAST OF LOCAL PUBLIC NOTICE ANNOUNCEMENTS

In compliance with Section 73.3580 of the Rules and Regulations of the Federal Communications Commission, Nevada Public Radio's KNPR Las Vegas, KTPH Tonopah, KWPR Lund/Ely, KVNV Reno, KLNR Panaca and KLKR Elko has broadcast on-air announcements concerning the filing of the station's license renewal application on the dates and at the times indicated below.

Announcement	<u>Date</u>	Time of Broadcast
# 1	06/08/2021	9:59 AM
# 2	06/09/21	4:49 PM
# 3	06/15/21	7:20 PM
# 4	06/16/21	7:40 PM
# 5	06/21/21	07:23 PM
# 6	06/28/21	8:20 PM

Date:07/01/21

By: Rachel Christiansen

Title: Broadcast Operations Manager